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The Vice President began his day at (place). 
P-38 

Day Wednesday 
April 12,  1961 

Date 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

9:50a  t
10:00a 
10:25a 
10:30a 
10:30a 
11:30a 
Bob 
11:50a 
12:00p 
1:00p 

Troutman 

3:00p 
3:30p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:45p 
5:15p  f
5:20p  t

Ralph Dungan 
Bill Moyers  and  Sargent  Shriver 
Sen McGee,  his  wife  and  mother  and  father 
picture with  Cong  Conte  of  Mass 
Jerry Holleman 
Red James 
11:15a 

Ernest McFarland 
VP opened  the  Senate 
Lunch for  Chancellor  Adenauer  at  White  House 
Jim Wright  (in  P-38) 
Allen Price;  British  counsel  general  of  Houston 
Ed Welsh 
Sen Blakley 
Sam Schaeffer 
Herb Hodge 
Walter 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


