7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	B.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			
				_	P-38

Day Wednesday

April 12, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Date_

Entr y No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		Expenditure
		Lo	LD		:	Code
1	9:50a			Ralph Dungan		
2	10:00a			Bill Moyers and Sargent Shriver		
3	10:00a			Sen McGee, his wife and mother and father		
4	10:30a	1		picture with Cong Conte of Mass		
5	10:30a			Jerry Holleman		
6	11:30a			Red James		
7			man	11:15a		
8	11:50a			Ernest McFarland		
9	12:00p			VP opened the Senate		
10	1:00p	ļ		Lunch for Chancellor Ad3nauer at White House		
11	3:00p			Jim Wright (in P-38)		
12	3:30p			Allen Price; British counseell greneral of Houston		
13	4:00p			Ed Welsh		
14	4:15p			Sen Blakley		
15	4:45p			Sam Schaeffer		
16	5:15p			Herb Hodge		
17	5:20p	t		Walter		
	2 2 2					
						l
	ļ					
					i	
	1					
]					

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.